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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV SHELL m3 AXION m3 PAMPA m3 OIL m3  TOTAL M3 

30-71523557-5 AUTOBUSES BARILOCHE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-28339872-8 BERTOLOTTI ALEJANDRA CECILIA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70078620-6 BLANCA PALOMA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70812672-8 EL SIMOQUEÑO S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-66816465-6 EMPRESA MARTINEZ S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-62854085-9 EXPRESO EMPALME LOBOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,5 0,0 15,5

30-69196805-3 INDALO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67290196-7 LAS GRUTAS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 56,0 0,0 56,0

30-67371736-1 MARGA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-57176826-3 RECREO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71110072-1 TRANSFERMAR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70802634-0 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR MUNICIPAL SOCIEDAD DEL ESTADO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71082339-8 TRANSPORTE MONTE CRISTO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 71,5 0,0 71,5

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV SHELL m3 AXION m3 PAMPA m3 OIL m3  TOTAL M3 

30-71523557-5 AUTOBUSES BARILOCHE S.R.L. 121,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 121,0

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 6,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,9

27-28339872-8 BERTOLOTTI ALEJANDRA CECILIA 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

30-70078620-6 BLANCA PALOMA S.R.L. 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 43,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,5

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 132,5 4,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 136,7

30-70812672-8 EL SIMOQUEÑO S.R.L 31,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,0

30-66816465-6 EMPRESA MARTINEZ S.R.L. 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

33-62854085-9 EXPRESO EMPALME LOBOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 0,0 18,5

30-69196805-3 INDALO S.A. 259,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 259,0

30-67290196-7 LAS GRUTAS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 122,0 0,0 122,0

30-67371736-1 MARGA S.A. 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

30-57176826-3 RECREO S.R.L. 235,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 235,5

30-71110072-1 TRANSFERMAR S.R.L. 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,6

30-70802634-0 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR MUNICIPAL SOCIEDAD DEL ESTADO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

30-71082339-8 TRANSPORTE MONTE CRISTO S.A. 63,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,5

Total: 986,1 4,2 0,0 0,0 140,5 0,0 1.130,8

Diferencia: 986,1 4,2 0,0 0,0 69,0 0,0 1.059,3
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